TECH SHEET
-«

Jabra GN

ELITE 10 GEN 2
Next generation music

experience with world's first LE
Audio smart case*

> Improved Spatial Sound &
Dolby Atmos experience

> Stream spatial sound from
in-flight entertainment
systems & more

> Unbeatable all-day comfort > 6-mic call technology for

with semi-open design

> Up to 2x more noise
cancellation with Jabra
Advanced ANCTM**

crystal-clear calls

> Rich powerful bass with
10mm speakers

General info

Box contents

Packaging dimensions - e-commerce box

(WxHxD)

Packaging dimensions - retail box (WxHxD)

Main unit dimensions (WxHxD)

Charging case dimensions (WxHxD)

Earbud weight (each earbud)
Charging case weight

USB cable length

IP rating (main unit)

Warranty

LED features and functions

Certifications and compliance

Earbuds, charging case, USB-C to USB-C/3.5 mm jack plug cable,
warranty and warning leaflet, 4 sizes of EarGels™

115mm x 159mm x 34mm | 4.5in x 6.3in x 1.3in

112mm x 132mm x 35mm | 4.4in x 5.2in x 1.4in
19.6mm x 18.8mm x 28.2mm | 0.8in x 0.7in x 1.7in
24.4mm x 46.9mm x 65.4mm | 1in x 1.8in x 2.6in
5.5g]0.190z

46.6g | 1.640z

80cm | 31.6in

IP57

2-year warranty (Against failure from dust and water with Jabra
Sound+ app registration)

Battery status, Firmware update status

MFi, FCC, ISED, CE, RoHS, REACH, Proposition 65, Google Assistant,
Fast Pair, Spotify Tap, Dolby Atmos

Audio

* jabra.com/claims

Active Noise Cancellation (ANC)
ANC on calls

Automatic volume adjustment
Number of microphones
Microphone type

Microphone bandwidth

Spatial sound

Sidetone

Mono mode

Natural HearThrough

Noise reduction on calls

Speaker size

Speaker bandwidth (music mode)
Speaker bandwidth (speak mode)
Audio codecs supported

Auto resume music

Auto pause music

**Compared to Elite 10 previous generation

Jabra Advanced ANC™
Yes

Yes

6

MEMS

100Hz - 8000Hz

Yes, Dolby Atmos with Dolby Head Tracking
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10mm | 0.393in
20Hz-20000Hz
100Hz - 8000Hz

AAC, SBC

Yes

Yes


https://www.jabra.com/footerpages/commercial-claims

Software & Apps Compatible software and/or apps Jabra Sound+

Sound+ features Battery status, Customizable music EQ, Head Tracking, Music EQ
presets, MyControls, Soundscape, Spatial Sound
Fast Pair (Android only) Yes
Spotify Tap Yes
Voice assistant enabled Siri®, Google Assistant™ (Android only)
Swift Pair Yes
Fit & Comfort In-ear pressure relief Yes
Form factor In-ear true wireless earbuds
Jabra ComfortFit Yes
Earbud design Semi-open
EarGels Large, medium, small, extra large
EarGel material Silicone
Battery Music time total ANC off (earbuds & charging Up to 36 hours
case)
Music time ANC off (earbuds) Up to 8 hours
Music time with ANC (earbuds) Up to 6 hours
Music time with ANC (earbuds & charging case)Up to 27 hours
Wireless charging Yes
Charging time Up to 3 hours
Fast charge 5 minutes will give up to 1 hour
Standby time Up to 345 days
Sleep mode Yes
Connectivity Connectivity Bluetooth®
Bluetooth® version 53
Bluetooth® profiles A2DPv1.3.2, AVRCP v1.6.2, HFP v1.8,HSP v1.2
Bluetooth Low Energy (LE audio) Yes
Operating range (Bluetooth) Up to 10m | 33ft
Paired devices Up to 10 Bluetooth® devices
Bluetooth® Multipoint Yes
Auto power on/off Customizable
Extended info Operating temperature -10°C to 55°C | 14°F to 131°F
Operating temperature for charging 5°Cto 35°C | 41°F to 95°F
Storage temperature -20°C to 60°C | -4°F to 140°F
Smart Case Connectivity USB-C to USB-C/3.5 mm jack plug cable
Wireless range Up to 10m
Bluetooth® version 53
Bluetooth Low Energy (LE audio) LC3, Low latency
Bluetooth® profiles PBP 1.0, TMAP 1.0
Audio codecs supported LC3

Audio Streaming Yes



PRODUCTTYPE SKU

DESCRIPTION

Products 100-99282700-98
100-99282701-98
100-99282702-98
100-99282703-98
100-99282704-98
100-65950000-00
100-69030002-00
100-69030003-00
100-69033002-00
100-69033003-00
100-69034000-00
100-69034001-00
100-69035000-00
100-69035001-00
100-69035002-00
100-69035003-00
100-69035004-00
100-69036000-00
100-69036001-00
100-69036002-00
100-69036003-00
100-69037000-00
100-69037001-00

Accessories
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Download the latest version of this document at:
jabra.com/support
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Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 - Titanium Black

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 - Gloss Black

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 - Cocoa

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 - Soft White

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 - Denim

Jabra Elite USB C to C / 3.5mm Cable (Elite 8 Active/10 Gen 2)
EarGels for Jabra Elite 10 / Elite 10 Gen 2 - Cocoa
EarGels for Jabra Elite 10 / Elite 10 Gen 2 - Black
Jabra Elite 10 / Elite 10 Gen 2 Earbuds Sleeve - Cocoa
Jabra Elite 10 / Elite 10 Gen 2 Earbuds Sleeve - Black
Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Eargels 3 pairs (S, M, L) - Soft White
Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Eargels 3 pairs (S, M, L) - Denim
Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Earbuds - Gloss Black

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Earbuds - Titanium Black

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Earbuds - Cocoa

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Earbuds - Soft White

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Earbuds - Denim

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Charging Case - Black

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Charging Case - Cocoa

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Charging Case - Soft White
Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Charging Case - Denim

Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Earbuds Sleeve - Soft white
Jabra Elite 10 Gen 2 Earbuds Sleeve - Denim


https://www.jabra.com/support

